12100072520

(Requestor's Name)	_				
(Address)					
(Address)	-				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_				
(Business Entity Name)	_				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	ł				
47000133739					
Office Use Only					

i



11/12/20--01029--027 **187.00





June 15, 2021

SHEDRICK SIMMONS 14305 SW 109TH PL MIAMI, FL 33176

SUBJECT: ATLAS MUSIC GROUP, INCORPORATION (A.M.G.) Ref. Number: W20000133739

We have received your document for ATLAS MUSIC GROUP, INCORPORATION (A.M.G.) and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 621A00013301

ALL AHASSEE FLS 1821 AUG -2 PM 4:

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 13, 2021

SHEDRICK SIMMONS 14305 SW 109TH PL MIAMI, FL 33176

FILL MIN SSEE MY

SUBJECT: ATLAS MUSIC GROUP, INCORPORATION (A.M.G.) Ref. Number: W20000133739

We have received your document for ATLAS MUSIC GROUP, INCORPORATION (A.M.G.) and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 821A00007550



CIEL NAS			
<u>CLE1 NAN</u> ame of the corpo	oration shall be: Alles Music Group	, Incorporation	Δ
	NCIPAL OFFICE	1	
5 S.W. 109	Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
ni Fly. 33	3176		
<u>CLEIII PUR</u>		0 1 1 5	
urpose for whic	the corporation is organized is: <u>Creat</u>	e Production t	ur Music Videos
c Producti	on & Mangament		.
	J		
	······································		The PR
			LINIAS -2
			555 N
			in the second se
CLEIV SHA	ARES		
CLE IV SHA umber of shares	1 <u>RES</u> of stock is:		E. F. GRUE
umber of shares	of stock is: /60		E. F. CARLE
Imber of shares	of stock is: /60	-	P. CANEE
Imber of shares	of stock is: <u>/60</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: <u>Shedrick Simmors CEO/Fuvn</u>	der Name and Title	Derthalie Frederic
Imber of shares	of stock is: <u>/60</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: <u>Shedrick Simmons CEO/Foun</u> <u>14305 S.W. 109th Pl</u>	Name and Title	Derthalie Frederic
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is: <u>/60</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: <u>Shedrick Simmors CEO/Fuvn</u>	Name and Title	Derthalie Frederic
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is: <u>/60</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: <u>Shedrick Simmons CEO/Foun</u> <u>14305 S.W. 109th Pl</u>	Name and Title	Derthalie Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>/60</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: <u>Shedrick Simmors CEO/Foun</u> 14305 S.W. 109th PI <u>Migmi F-19</u> . 33176	Address:	Derthalic Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir #ANY Minni Fla. 3319
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>/60</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: <u>Shedrick Simmons CEO/Foun</u> <u>14305 S.W. 109th Pl</u>	Address:	Derthalic Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir #ANY Minni Fla. 3319
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>/60</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: <u>Shedrick Simmors CEO/Foun</u> 14305 S.W. 109th PI <u>Migmi F-19</u> . 33176	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Derthalic Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir #ANY Minni Fla. 3319
Imber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>/60</u> <u>FIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: <u>Shedrick Simmons CEO/Foun</u> <u>14305 S.iv. 109H P1</u> <u>Migmi F-19. 33176</u> tle:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Derthalie Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir #NY Minni Fla. 3315
Imber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>/60</u> <u>FIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: <u>Shedrick Simmons CEO/Foun</u> <u>14305 S.iv. 109H P1</u> <u>Migmi F-19. 33176</u> tle:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Derthalie Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir #NY Minni Fla. 3315
Imber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>/60</u> <u>FIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: <u>Shedrick Simmons CEO/Foun</u> <u>14305 S.iv. 109H P1</u> <u>Migmi F-19. 33176</u> tle:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Derthalic Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir #NY Minni Fla. 33.99
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tin Address	of stock is: <u>/60</u> <u>FIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: <u>Shedrick Simmons CEO/Foun</u> <u>14305 S.iv. 109H P1</u> <u>Migmi F-19. 33176</u> tle:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	Derthalic Frederic 15450 S.W. 75th Cir #AXY Miami Fla. 3359

•Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
			<u> </u>	
The <u>name and</u>	<u>REGISTEREDAGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Derthalie Frederic	of the registered agent is:		
Name: Address:	15450 S.W. 75th Cir Ln Apt #104 Miami Fla. 33193	-	FILE	
	Apt #104 Minmi Fla. 33193		SSET 2	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		PH LI	
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Shedrick Simmons		. 14.	

Address:

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _____. (OPTIONAL)

37176

14305 5.W. 109/

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

entrale Required Signature/Registered Agent

2/17/21

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

7,

Date 2/17/2/

Required Signature/Incorporator